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Batteries livrées avec le pack acide

Description

Batterie 12V 2.5 Ah
Batterie 12V 3 Ah

Batterie 12V 3 Ah

Batterie 12V 4 Ah

Batterie 12V 4 Ah

Batterie 12V 5 Ah

Batterie 12V 5.5 Ah
Batterie 12V 5.5 Ah
Batterie 12V 7 Ah

Batterie 12V 7 Ah

Batterie 12V 8 Ah

Batterie 12V 8 Ah

Batterie 12V 9 Ah

Batterie 12V 9 Ah

Batterie 12V 9 Ah

Batterie 12V 9 Ah

Batterie 12V 11 Ah
Batterie 12V 11 Ah
Batterie 12V 12 Ah
Batterie 12V 12 Ah
Batterie 12V 12 Ah
Batterie 12V 13 Ah
Batterie 12V 14 Ah
Batterie 12V 14 Ah
Batterie 12V 14 Ah
Batterie 12V 14 Ah
Batterie 12V 14 Ah
Batterie 12V 16 Ah
Batterie 12V 16 Ah
Batterie 12V 16 Ah
Batterie 12V 18 Ah
Batterie 12V 18 Ah
Batterie 12V 19 Ah
Batterie 12V 19 Ah
Batterie 12V 19 Ah
Batterie 12V 19 Ah
Batterie 12V 19 Ah
Batterie 12V 20 Ah
Batterie 12V 20 Ah
Batterie 12V 24 Ah
Batterie 12V 24 Ah
Batterie 12 V 30 Ah
Batterie 12 V 30 Ah
Batterie 12 V 30 Ah
Batterie 12 V 30 Ah

Référence

1210000
1210050
1210100
1210150
1210200
1210250
1210300
1210400
1210450
1210500
1210600
1210650
1210700
1210750
1210800
1210850
1210900
1210950
1211000
1211050
1211100
1211150
1211200
1211250
1211350
1211350
1211400
1211450
1211500
12115650
1211600
1211650
1211700
1211750
1211800
1211850
1211900
1211950
1212000
1212050
1212100
1212150
1212200
1212250
1212350

Dimensions

81 x71x 105 mm
98 x 57 x 111 mm
98 x 57 x 111 mm
120 x 70 x 92 mm
120 x 70 x 92 mm
120 x 61 x 130 mm
138 x 61 x 131 mm
104 x 91 x 114.5 mm
135 x 75 x 134 mm
135 x 75 x 134 mm
137 x 77 x 132 mm
130 x 90 x 116 mm
137 x 77 x 155 mm
135 x 75 x 139 mm
137 x 76 x 139 mm
135 x 75 x 139 mm
135 x 90 x 145 mm
135 x 90 x 145 mm
134 x 80 x 160 mm
134 x 81 x 162 mm
135 x 81 x 162 mm
159 x 89 x 129 mm
134 x 89 x 166 mm
134 x 89 x 166 mm
134 x 89 x 166 mm
136 x 89 x 166 mm
134 x 89 x 166 mm
205 x 70 x 162 mm
160 x 90 x 159 mm
146 x 88 x 180 mm
181 x 90 x 164 mm
181 x 90 x 164 mm
185 x 82 x 170 mm
175 x 100 x 155 mm
175 x 100 x 155 mm
175 x 100 x 175 mm
176 x 101 x 156 mm
205 x 90 x 162 mm
205 x 90 x 162 mm
186 x 126 x 173 mm
186 x 126 x 173 mm
187 x 130 x 170 mm
185 x 126 x 170 mm
168 x 132 x 176 mm
202 x 130 x 165 mm

Type
YB2.5L-C
YB3L-A
YB3L-B
YB4L-A
YB4L-B
YB5L-B, 12N5-3B
12N5.5-3B
12N5.5A-3B
12N7-3B, 12N7-3B-1
12N7-4A

YB7-A

YB7C-A

YBOA-A

YB9-B, 12N9-4B-1
YBIL-B, 12N9-3B
YBIL-A2

YB10L-A2
YB10L-B2

YB12A-A,12N12A-4A-1

YB12A-B
YB12AL-A2
YB12B-B2

YB14-A2

YB14-B2
YB14L-A1, YB14L-A2
12N14-3A
YB14L-B2
YB16AL-A2
YB16B-A
HYB16A-A

YB18-A

YB18L-A
12C16A-3B

YB16-B

YB16L-B

YB16CL-B
YB16HL-A-LM
Y50-N18L-A, A2, A3
SY50-N18L-AT

12N24-3, YB60-N24L-A

12N24-4
YB60-N30L-A
Y60-N30L-AB
YB30L-B
CHD4-12

Courant max.

25A
32A
32A
50 A
50 A
55 A
55 A
44 A
74 A
74 A
90 A
80 A
130 A
130 A
130 A
124 A
160 A
160 A
165 A
165 A
165 A
165 A
190 A
190 A
190 A
190 A
190 A
175 A
175 A
150 A
235 A
235 A
150 A
240 A
240 A
240 A
240 A
260 A
260 A
218 A
218 A
300 A
300 A
300 A
280 A

Positif
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite
a gauche
a gauche
a droite
a gauche
a gauche
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite
a gauche
a gauche
a droite
a gauche
a gauche
a gauche
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite
a gauche
a gauche
a gauche
a droite
a droite
a gauche
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite
a gauche
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite

Prix TTC

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

27 .-
27 .-
31.-
36.-
36.-
40.-
44.-
44.-
53.-
53.-
55.-
54.-
55.-
56.-
56.-
56.-
69.-
69.-
69.-
69.-
69.-
79.-
79.-
79.-
79.-
79.-
79.-
99.-
89.-
89.-
99.-
99.-
109.-
109.-
109.-
109.-
89.-
89.-
109.-
119.-
119.-
139.-
139.-
149.-
149.-




Batteries livrées avec le pack acide

Description

Batterie 12V 3 Ah

Batterie 12V 4 Ah

Batterie 12V 6 Ah

Batterie 12V 6 Ah

Batterie 12V 8 Ah

Batterie 12V 10 Ah
Batterie 12V 10 Ah
Batterie 12V 12 Ah
Batterie 12V 13 Ah
Batterie 12V 14 Ah
Batterie 12V 18 Ah
Batterie 12V 18 Ah
Batterie 12V 18 Ah
Batterie 12V 18 Ah
Batterie 12V 18 Ah
Batterie 12V 20 Ah
Batterie 12V 22 Ah
Batterie 12 V 28 Ah

Description

Batterie 12V 6 Ah
Batterie 12V 6 Ah
Batterie 12V 6 Ah
Batterie 12V 8 Ah
Batterie 12V 8.5 Ah
Batterie 12V 11 Ah
Batterie 12V 11 Ah
Batterie 12V 12 Ah
Batterie 12V 13 Ah

Référence

1215140
1215150
1215200
1215250
1215300
12156350
1215400
1215450
1215500
1215550
1215600
1215650
1215700
1215750
1215800
1215850
1215900
1215950

Référence

1218050
1218100
1218150
1218200
1218250
1218300
1218350
1218400
1218450

Dimensions

114 x 70 x 85 mm

114 x 70 x 105 mm
114 x 70 x 130 mm
151 x 87 x 93 mm

151 x 87 x 106 mm
151 x 87 x 130 mm
151 x 87 x 106 mm
151 x 87 x 146 mm
175 x 87 x 130 mm
151 x 87 x 158 mm
205 x 86 x 164 mm
181 X 77 x 167 mm
175 x 86 x 154 mm
150 x 87 x 161 mm
175 x 86 x 154 mm
186 x82x 171 mm
205 x 87 x 162 mm
168 x 127 x 177 mm

Dimensions

113 x 70 x 105 mm
113 x 70 x 105 mm
150 x 65 x 92 mm
150 x 65 x 102 mm
150 x 87 x 95 mm
150 x 87 x 110 mm
150 x 69 x 130 mm
150 x 87 x 110 mm
150 x 69 x 145 mm

Type
YTX4L-BS
YTX5L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7A-BS
YTX9-BS
YTX12-BS
YT12A-BS
YTX14-BS
YTX15L-BS
YTH16-12
YTX18L-BS
YS12-18
YTX20-BS
YTX20A-BS
YTX20L-BS
YS12-19
YTX24HL-BS
YTX30L

Type

YG7ZS, YTZ7S
YG6B-3, YT6B-3
YG7B-4, YT7B-4
YG9B-4, YT9B-4
YG10ZS, YTZ10S
YG12ZS, YTZ12S
YG12B-4, YT12B-4
YG14ZS, YTZ14S
YG14B-4, YT14B-4

Courant max.

40 A
55 A
75 A
85 A
90 A
160 A
120 A
180 A
180 A
230 A
240 A
170 A
210 A
200 A
210 A
240 A
300 A
280 A

Courant max.

40 A
40 A
60 A
75 A
100 A
115 A
95 A
115 A
110 A

Positif
a droite
a droite
a droite
a gauche
a gauche
a gauche
a gauche
a gauche
a droite
a gauche
a droite
a droite
a gauche
a gauche
a droite
a droite
a droite
a droite

Positif

a droite

a droite

a gauche
a gauche
a gauche
a gauche
a gauche
a gauche
a gauche

Prix TTC

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

34.-
41.-
51.-
51.-
60.-
79.-
79.-
89.-
99.-
99.-
129.-
109.-
109.-
129.-
109.-
129.-
149.-
159.-

Prix TTC

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

69.-
69.-
69.-
79.-
99.-
99.-
99.-
109.-
119.-




